Tankersley Parish Council
Asset Register 2017/18

Location & Description Cost Date Purchased

7 Cliffe Avenue, Crane Moor

Local Council Admin £32.50 Ongoing
Printer £79.99 January 2014
Laptop £358.00 September 2017
External Hard drive £73.58 July 2014
Laptop camera/microphone £11.99 March 2015
Storage Container, Tankersley Welfare Hall

Rights of Way £20.00 Prior to 2000
Paper Shredder £30.00 Prior to 2000
Shipping Container (storage) £1,000.00 April 2015
Plastic storage containers x14 £182.00 September 2015
Winter clearing equipment £834.00 December 2015
(grit spreaders x2, shovels x2, spades x3, grit bins x3)

Grit Bins x 2 £89.98 November 2016
Filing Cabinet ( 2 drawer ) £150.00 Prior to 2000
Christmas lights £1,000.00 October 2010
Black Lane

Frame for Parish Map (2 no) £450.00 Prior to 2000
Parish Map Interpret (2 no) £200.00 Prior to 2000
Polycarbonate Sheet (2 no) £42.00 Prior to 2000
Roadside bench £167.00 Prior to 2000
Broad Ing Plantation ( Map 3)

Frame for Interpret £460.00 Prior to 2000
Artwork for Interpret £850.00 Prior to 2000
Backing Plate ( Notice board ) £10.00 Prior to 2000
Broad Ing Plantation £18,000 Prior to 2000
Fencing and Gates £3,400.00 Prior to 2000
Log bench seat £55.00 Prior to 2000
Roadside Bench £167.00 Prior to 2000
Sign board £50.00 Prior to 2000
Centre Village Site (Map 5)

Frame for interpret (2 no) £500.00 June 2006
Backing plate ( Notice Board ) £18.00 June 2006
Parish Map / Interpret (2 no) £300.00 June 2006
Sculpture £500.00 June 2006
Fencing and Gates £2 835.00 June 2006
Flags and Block Paving £800.00 June 2006
Benchs (2 no) £900.00 June 2006
Litter bin £225.00 June 2006
Church Lane

Backing Plate £18.00 Prior to 2000
Frame for Interpret £228.00 Prior to 2000



Location & Description

Parish Map Interpret

Footpath 23
Roadside Bench (2 no)

Newbiggin Pond
Benches (2 no)
Frame for Interpret
Frame for Interpret
Parish Map Interpret
Backing Plate
Backing Plate

Pilley Green / New Road (Map 6)

Frame for Parish Map
Parish Map Interpret
Polycarbon sheet

Dog Waste Bin

Litter Bin

Dog waste bag dispenser
Noticeboard

Pilley Hills ( Map 4)
Road side Bench (3 no)

Pilley Lane ( East)
Frame for Interpret
Backing Plate
Parish Map interpret
Village Stones

Pilley Lane Allotments
Water supply cabinet

Pilley Pocket Park ( Map 2)
Armada Beacon & stand

Dog Waste Bin

Litter Bin

Dog waste bag dispenser

St. Peter’s School
Parish Noticeboard

Tankersley Welfare Hall
Noticeboard (Internal)
Nylon rope

Parish Noticeboard
Table 6’ x 2’

Table 6 x 3’

Desk

Projector Screen
Projector

Westwood New Road (Map 7)
Roadside Bench
Dog Waste Bin
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Cost

£100.00

£334.00

£334.00
£228.00
£86.00
£100.00
£18.00
£10.00

£228.00
£100.00
£16.00
£120.00
£150.00
£93.94
£1,386.00

£501.00

£228.00
£18.00
£100.00
£1,500.00

£108.00

£977.00
£120.00
£275.00

£93.94

£420.00

£60.00
£60.00
£529.00
£120.00
£160.00
£50.00
£52.63
£130.75

£167.00
£130.00

Date Purchased

Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000

May 2016

April 2017

Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000

May 2016

Prior to 2000

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
March 2017
July 2016

Prior to 2000
Prior to 2000
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Litter Bins 2no. £200.00 Prior to 2000
Village Stones £1,500.00 Prior to 2000
Fenn Road Playing Fields

Goal Posts £350.00 Prior to 2000
Dog Waste Bin £130.00 Prior to 2000
Post Office Greenspace

Dog Waste Bin £130.00 Prior to 2000
Lidgett Lane Rec. Ground

Dog Waste Bins 2no. £260.00 Prior to 2000
Litter Bin £211.00 Prior to 2000
Tankersley Jubilee Park

Dog Waste Bin £130.00 Prior to 2000
Litter Bin £211.00 Prior to 2000
Dog waste bag dispenser £93.94 July 2016
Carr Lane / MacLeans Estate Junc.

Dog Waste Bin £130.00 Prior to 2000
Potter Holes Plantation Entrance

Dog Waste Bin £130.00 Prior to 2000
A6135/ DT Link R/about Laybye

Litter Bins 2no. £200.00 Prior to 2000
Tankersley Lane/ New Rd

Bench £400.00 Prior to 2000
New Road/Pilley Green

Memorial Bench £1,925.00 February 2016
Memorial Bench £1,260.00 February 2018
Location TBC/ Parish Wide

We're Watching You' sighage £300.00 January 2015
Speed indicator Device £3,852.84 September 2016
Trail Camera 179.99 November 2016
Lighting x10 units £249.90 September 2017
CCTV Signage £226.74 December 2017

£52,376.71



