Location & Description	Cost	Date Purchased
7 Cliffe Avenue, Crane Moor Local Council Admin Printer Laptop External Hard drive Laptop camera/microphone	£32.50 £79.99 £358.00 £73.58 £11.99	Ongoing January 2014 September 2017 July 2014 March 2015
Storage Container, Tankersley Welfare Hall Rights of Way Paper Shredder Shipping Container (storage) Plastic storage containers x14 Winter clearing equipment (grit spreaders x2, shovels x2, spades x3, grit bins x3) Grit Bins x 2 Filing Cabinet ( 2 drawer ) Christmas lights	£20.00 £30.00 £1,000.00 £182.00 £834.00 £89.98 £150.00 £1,000.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000 April 2015 September 2015 December 2015 November 2016 Prior to 2000 October 2010
Black Lane Frame for Parish Map ( 2 no ) Parish Map Interpret ( 2 no ) Polycarbonate Sheet ( 2 no ) Roadside bench	£450.00 £200.00 £42.00 £167.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000
Broad Ing Plantation ( Map 3 ) Frame for Interpret Artwork for Interpret Backing Plate ( Notice board ) Broad Ing Plantation Fencing and Gates Log bench seat Roadside Bench Sign board	£460.00 £850.00 £10.00 £18,000 £3,400.00 £55.00 £167.00 £50.00	Prior to 2000
Centre Village Site ( Map 5 ) Frame for interpret ( 2 no ) Backing plate ( Notice Board ) Parish Map / Interpret ( 2 no ) Sculpture Fencing and Gates Flags and Block Paving Benchs ( 2 no ) Litter bin	£500.00 £18.00 £300.00 £500.00 £2 835.00 £800.00 £900.00	June 2006 June 2006 June 2006 June 2006 June 2006 June 2006 June 2006
Church Lane Backing Plate Frame for Interpret	£18.00 £228.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000

Location & Description	Cost	Date Purchased
Parish Map Interpret	£100.00	Prior to 2000
Footpath 23	2024.22	D
Roadside Bench ( 2 no )	£334.00	Prior to 2000
Newbiggin Pond		
Benches (2 no)	£334.00	Prior to 2000
Frame for Interpret	£228.00 £86.00	Prior to 2000
Frame for Interpret Parish Map Interpret	£100.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000
Backing Plate	£18.00	Prior to 2000
Backing Plate	£10.00	Prior to 2000
Pilley Green / New Road ( Map 6 )		
Frame for Parish Map	£228.00	Prior to 2000
Parish Map Interpret	£100.00	Prior to 2000
Polycarbon sheet	£16.00	Prior to 2000
Dog Waste Bin	£120.00	Prior to 2000
Litter Bin	£150.00	Prior to 2000
Dog waste bag dispenser	£93.94	May 2016
Noticeboard	£1,386.00	April 2017
Pilley Hills ( Map 4 )		
Road side Bench ( 3 no )	£501.00	Prior to 2000
Pilley Lane ( East )		
Frame for Interpret	£228.00	Prior to 2000
Backing Plate	£18.00	Prior to 2000
Parish Map interpret	£100.00	Prior to 2000
Village Stones	£1,500.00	Prior to 2000
Pilley Lane Allotments	0400.00	D
Water supply cabinet	£108.00	Prior to 2000
Pilley Pocket Park ( Map 2 )		
Armada Beacon & stand	£977.00	Prior to 2000
Dog Waste Bin	£120.00	Prior to 2000
Litter Bin	£275.00 £93.94	Prior to 2000
Dog waste bag dispenser	193.94	May 2016
St. Peter's School		
Parish Noticeboard	£420.00	Prior to 2000
Tankersley Welfare Hall		
Noticeboard (Internal)	£60.00	Prior to 2000
Nylon rope	£60.00	Prior to 2000
Parish Noticeboard	£529.00	Prior to 2000
Table 6' x 2'	£120.00	Prior to 2000
Table 6' x 3'	£160.00	Prior to 2000
Desk Projector Screen	£50.00 £52.63	Prior to 2000 March 2017
Projector Screen Projector	£52.63 £130.75	July 2016
· rojoutui	2130.73	July 2016
Westwood New Road ( Map 7 )		
Roadside Bench	£167.00	Prior to 2000
Dog Waste Bin	£130.00	Prior to 2000

Location & Description	Cost	Date Purchased
Litter Bins 2no. Village Stones	£200.00 £1,500.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000
Fenn Road Playing Fields Goal Posts Dog Waste Bin	£350.00 £130.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000
Post Office Greenspace Dog Waste Bin	£130.00	Prior to 2000
Lidgett Lane Rec. Ground Dog Waste Bins 2no. Litter Bin	£260.00 £211.00	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000
Tankersley Jubilee Park Dog Waste Bin Litter Bin Dog waste bag dispenser	£130.00 £211.00 £93.94	Prior to 2000 Prior to 2000 July 2016
Carr Lane / MacLeans Estate Junc. Dog Waste Bin	£130.00	Prior to 2000
Potter Holes Plantation Entrance Dog Waste Bin	£130.00	Prior to 2000
A6135 / DT Link R/about Laybye Litter Bins 2no.	£200.00	Prior to 2000
Tankersley Lane/ New Rd Bench	£400.00	Prior to 2000
New Road/Pilley Green Memorial Bench Memorial Bench	£1,925.00 £1,260.00	February 2016 February 2018
Location TBC/ Parish Wide We're Watching You' signage Speed indicator Device Trail Camera Lighting x10 units CCTV Signage	£300.00 £3,852.84 179.99 £249.90 £226.74	January 2015 September 2016 November 2016 September 2017 December 2017

£52,376.71